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Avaliações Cambridge YLE
2024/2025

Starters Movers Flyers

Reading and Writing

Listening

Speaking



Avaliações Cambridge - 2ºe 3º Ciclo
2024/2025

KET (5º ano) PET (7º ano) FIRST (9º ano)

A2
B1
B2
B3
C2
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